A Wide Range of models with 10 to 200A Output currents
Up to 1200VAC output Voltages
Ordering Information(DC control AC type)
All models with the same universal standard size
Operation indicator(red LED) enables monitoring operation
Protective cover for greater safety
Built-in RC Snubber
Fast response and robust
Zero cross function
No noise during the operation
Chassis mount
MS-3DAMS-3DA
1 22 33
1:Basic Model Name
MS-3DA:     Maxwell 3 phase SSR(DC to AC type)
2:Rated Load Voltage
3:Rated Load Current
10:               10A
25:               25A
40:               40A
60:               60A
80:               80A
100:             100A
120:             120A
MS-3DA3825: Three phase DC to AC SSR(25A load 380VAC)
150:             150A
200:             200A
Ordering Information(AC control AC type)
MAXWELL
Three Phase Solid State Relay
MS-3DA Series
MS-3AA Series
DC to AC type
AC to AC type
3                 380VAC
48:               480VAC
              660VAC
8:
66:
              1200VAC120:
MS-3AAMS-3AA
1 22 33
1:Basic Model Name
MS-3AA:     Maxwell 3 phase SSR(AC to AC type)
2:Rated Load Voltage
3                 380VAC
48:               480VAC
              660VAC
8:
66:
3:Rated Load Current
10:               10A
25:               25A
40:               40A
60:               60A
80:               80A
100:             100A
120:             120A
MS-3AA3825: Three phase AC to AC SSR(25A load 380VAC)150:             150A
              1200VAC120:
200:             200A
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 C
o
n
tr
o
ll
e
r/
/R
o
ta
ry
 E
n
c
o
d
e
r/
P
ro
x
im
it
y
 S
e
n
s
o
rs
/C
a
p
a
c
it
iv
e
 S
e
n
s
o
rs
S
o
li
d
 S
ta
te
 R
e
la
y
380V / 480V / 660V / 1200V
5-32VDC
90~280VAC
DC Control:5-32VDC
AC Control:90~280VAC
Remark: There is no polarity for AC load side
44